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22.00
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ANT1 NEWS
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TO MPAINO
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BAAL ME 12 BEOYZ
POYK ZOYK
KAAHMEPA
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ANT1 NEWS
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TO MPAINO
KAAHMEPA
EAMAAA

ANT1 NEWS
KAAHMEPA

07.30
09.00

EAENH

EAALTH

6ELH MOY
HAPPY DAY

TI AEEI?

NOTA MIA
OIKOT'ENEIA-
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NOZTIMH 'H
HAPPY DAY

TO X0l ZOY
EAALTH

6ELH MOY
20.15 TO TATOYAZ

22. 15 ALPHA NEWS
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NYXTA

WORLD PARTY
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TI AEEI?

ALPHA NEWS
A THN KAPAIA
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10H ENTOAH
ALPHA NEWS
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12.00
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_____________________________

06.00 Mpwivé dehtio
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Ewdnoeig
Grand Designs
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Auotpahia
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I BouAn
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Pointless
Ebhoeig
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09.00
10.00
11.00

11.30

12.00
12.30

13.30

14.00
15.45

16.15
17.00
17.10
18.00
19.00
19.30
20.00 Hard Quiz

20.30 Shaun Micallef
21.00 Tomorrow Tonight
21.30 The Set

22.00 Superwog

06.00 =npépwpa. Mpwivh
EVNpépwan

09.00 Mpwivé owou

11.30 Mpwivd betio
eibnoswy

12.00 TAINIA: «Natalee
Holloway». (2009).
Apapauxn awia

14.00 The Daily Edition

15.00 The Chase

16.00 Ewnoseic

17.00 The Chase

Australia

Ebnoeig

To onit g Kapdidg

NUOwpeg kat npo-

AMyeig. anayo-

PEUHEVOL yaHOL

9-1-1

Criminal Minds

Deception

Quantico
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evNpEpwon

18.00
19.00
19.30

21.00
22.00
00.00
01.00
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05.00
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09.00 Today Extra

11.30 Ewbnoeig
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13.00 ‘ESwpa

1330 Kevin can wait

14.00 Family Food Fight
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Millionaire

Hot Seat

Eibnoeig

A Current Affair

Young Sheldon

Manifest

TAINIA:

«Firewalb». (2006).

Bpikep petov

Xapioov Qopvt

Rizzoli and Isles

Westside

“EEtpa

TnAeayopég

To owou tn¢’EMev

NreT{évepeg

17.00

18.00
19.00
19.30
2030
2130

2340
0030
01.35
02.00
04.00

FRIDAY 9 NOVEMBER 2018 0 KOXMOZ

06.00 The Talk
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08.30 Studio 10

12.00 0 yarpog O

14.30 Teitoveg
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16.00 The Cook’s Pantry
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18.30 The Project
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things
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23.30 The project
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15.30 Insight
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New Brown
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Night». (2010).
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00.35 Grey's Anatomy
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04.00 Ewnoeig
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Today Extra
Ewdnoeig
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TAINIA: «Leap
Year». (2010).
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Millionaire
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06.00 The Talk
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Wuxaywyiag
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with Matt Sinclair

16.30 ToApn katyonteia

17.00 Eiwdnoeig

18.00 Pointless

18.30 The project

19.30 The Bachelorette
Australia

20.45 How to stay
Married

21.15 Nopoc kat 1a€n

22.15 Blue Bloods

00.00 The Project

01.00 Nuxtepivo Iwou
pie ov LtnBev
KoAunept

02.00 TnAeayopég

06.00 AwBveic Eibnosig
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MPOrPAMMA TETAPTHZ

07.00 - 08.00 Real FM. - BagiAng Koupdnouhog
08.00 - 09.00 Mpooknvio - lNwpyog Tapipag

09.00 - 10.00 Avepohdyto - Kwvaravtivog AaBing

10.00 - 11.00 Magazino 2mm - lwavvng MepdBoyAou

11.00 - 12.00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou

12.00 - 13.00 Mouaiké npéypappa
13.00 - 14.00 Mouaiko npoypappa
14.00 - 15.00 Mouaikod npoypappa

15.00 - 16.00 BaAe kit dAho mdro oo panédt
16.00 - 17.00 BaAe ki dAAo midro oo ppanédt

17.00 - 18.00 Mehwbieg {wig
18.00 - 19.00 Pabioepnpepiba
- Avtovng Apnat{ig - HAiag Péppng
19.00 - 20.00 Pabioepnpepiba - Avicovng Apnatdng -

HAiag Poppng

20.00 - 21.00 H otpaBdg eivat 0 yuahdg i otpaBa
appevidoupe - . Beobwpakonoulog
21.00 - 22.00 Mouaiké npdypappa

22.00 - 01.00 Mouaiké KopnoAdt - Aviwovng KapbouAtag

MPOrPAMMA MNMEMIITHZ

07.00 - 08.00 Real FM. - BaoiAng Koupdnouhog
08.00 - 09.00 Mpooknvio - Napyog Tapipag
09.00 - 10.00 AvepoAdyto - Kwvotaviivog AaBiBng
10.00 - 11.00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou
11.00 - 12.00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepaBoyAou
12.00 - 13.00 Mpdowno pe npéowno
13.00 - 14.00 lotopikég Awabpopég - Aitoa AtakoBaaiin
14.00 - 15.00 Nnowwuika - Avicovng KapdoUhiag
15.00 - 16.00 Nnowtka

16.00 - 17.00 Nopikd Apwpeva

17.00 - 18.00 Ta oUKa'alKa

18.00 - 19.00 Pabioepnpepiba - ‘Ikapog Kuptdkou -
Aviavng Apnatdig

19.00 - 20.00 Pabwepnpepida - ‘Ikapog Kuptdkou -
Aviavng Apnatdig

20.00 - 21.00 Mouaiko npoypappa

21.00 - 22.00 Bpabiwog entokéning

22.00 - 00.00 Bpabivog Entokéntng
- Qg Dwrdkng
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